CANTAL OCRNIC TICH INC 117 E. Virgin St., Sulter, Thebase FI 4.34, (14) (1470 Malling Adverss: Post Office 1 of 10 April Allander, FL 52302 TOAL FREIL No. 1-800-342-8062 FAX (904) 222-1222	C.C. FEE. DIBBURBED
	Capital Expross M
NAME	Art. of Inc. Filo
FIRM	Corp. Record Sonrch
ADDRESS	Foreign Corp. File
	() Cort. Copy(8)
	Art. ol Amoud. Film
PHONE ()	met strate methods and a second
Invico: Top Priority	C U B =D7710/95==01014014 Fictilious Name File
One Day Service Two Day Service	Namo Ronorvation
fo us via Roturn via	Annual Report/Reinstatement
	Rog, Agoni Sarvico
Anitor No.: Express Mail No	Document Filing
Sialo Foo \$ Our \$	Corporato Kli
	Vehicle Senrch
	Orlying Racord Orlying Racord
	Documoni Rolrioval
,	UCC 1 or 3 File
	UCC 11 Search
	UCC 11 Retrieval در ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰
,	Shipping/Handling
	Phono()1/0
	Top Priority
	Express Moil Prep FAX () pgs
	SUBTOTALS
ł	
	FEE
	DISBURSED
	R 9 H
	SURCHARGE
	TAX on corporate supplies
	SUBTOTAL
REQUEST TAKEN CONFIRMED APPROVED	
DATE	PREPAID:
ПМЕ СК №	BALANCE DUE
	\$
av <u>There</u>	
WALK-IN WILL PICK UP 7-10 12Pm	Please remit Invoice number with psyment TERMS: NET 10 DAYS FROM INVOICE DATE THANK YOU 1 1/2% per month on Past Due Amounts from Past 30 Days, 18% per Annum. Your Capital Connection

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

- 1. Name of corporation: PREMIER PERSONNEL, INC.
- 2. Jurisdiction of incorporation: Iowa
- 3. Federal Employment Identification number: 59-3317965
- 4. Date of foreign incorporation: April 13, 1995
- 5. Duration of corporation: Perpetual
- 6. Date first transacted business in Florida: June 17, 1995
- 7. Current mailing address: 2187 Logan Street, Clearwater, Florida 34625
- 8. Purposes of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the State of Florida: Marketing payroll services.
- 9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: Stavros Tingirides, Esquire 800 North Belcher Road Suite 4 Clearwater, Florida 34625
- 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above-stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Stavros Tingirides, Esquire

Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than ninety (90) 11. days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: 12.

> DIRECTORS ٨.

Chairman:	Nicos Kyprianou
Address:	2187 Logan Street, Clearwater, Florida, 34625
Director:	Mihalitsa Ikonomou
Address:	2187 Logan Street, Clearwater, Florida, 34625
Director:	Marguerite Tsangarinos
Address:	2187 Logan Street, Clearwater, Florida, 34625

Β. **OFFICERS**

President:	Nicos Kyprianou
Address:	2187 Logan Street, Clearwater, Florida 34625
Vice Pres.:	Mihalitsa Ikonomou
Address:	2187 Logan Street, Clearwater, Florida, 34625
Secretary:	Nicos Kyprianou
Address:	2187 Logan Street, Clearwater, Florida 34625
Treasurer:	Marguerite Tsangarinos

2187 Logan Street, Clearwater, Florida, 34625 Address:

Premier Personnel, Inc. by: Nicos Kyprianou, President

Submitted by: 13.



SECRETARY OF STATE

490 DP-000185015 JESSICA PEARMAN STAVROS TINGIRIDES 800 N BELCHER RD STE 4 CLEARWATER, FL 34625

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Name: PREMIER PERSONNEL, INC. Begin date: 19950413 Expiration: PERPETUAL

I, PAUL D. PATE, secretary of state of the state of Iowa, custodian of the records of incorporations, certify that the corporation named on this certificate is in existence and was duly incorporated under the laws of Iowa on the date printed above, that all fees required by the Iowa business corporation act have been paid by the corporation, that the most recent annual corporate report has been filed by the secretary of state, and that articles of dissolution have not been filed.

SECRETARY OF STATE

ម្លា

0

02 12 12

сл CO

The second s